

Annex to the Code of Conduct for Business Partners of the Knauf Interfer Group, as of 25.03.2024

Confirmation

We hereby acknowledge the Code of Conduct of the Knauf Interfer Group, as of 25.03.2024, and confirm that we comply with the principles and requirements of this Code of Conduct in our company.

Company name

Contact person [First name / Last name] / Position

Signatures and Stamp

Link to the <u>Code of Conduct for Business Partners</u> of the Knauf Interfer Group. Please upload this document as part of your survey in Osapiens.